

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012548\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012548)

PR Number : 1021012548

Total Price : IDR 5,520,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012548.png)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	K		Pressure Transmitter Hardness Test SMC I	1	PC	27.10.2022	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	4,500,000
2	20	K		Coil Solenoid 220V Nass Magnet	4	PC	27.10.2022	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	520,000
3	30	K		Coil MSFG-24/42-50/60 24VDC	2	PC	27.10.2022	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	500,000

Purpose:

[10] For Hardness Tester

[20] For Ready to Use Valve Aluminium Plant

[30] For WKB Hydraulic Tilting 1 & 2

GL: 523073

CC: 2011-10000

Dibuat Oleh,
91709(Robby M)
2022-09-21 11:38:58

Checked by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-09-21
12:00:42

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-09-22
10:43:35

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-09-23
09:11:11



CV. ALTEK

- Repairing & Equipment of Machinery,
Mechanical and Electrical Engineering
 Contractor, General Supplier of
Compressor system, Automation and
Instrumentasi Industry, HVAC
- Address : Dsn. Kamojing Timur RT 008 RW 003
Kamojing Cikampek - Karawang
Email : aali.akbar90@gmail.com
altekkrw@gmail.com

QUOTATION

PH054/ALTEK/X/2022

Date : 03-Okt-22
To : **PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia**
Kawasan Industri Suryacipta
Desa Kutamekar Kec. Ciampel - Karawang 41363
Attn : Bpk. Diki Setiadi
Cc. :
Phone : (0267) 8610364
Fax :

Dengan hormat,

Berdasarkan permintaan yang dibutuhkan, dengan ini penawaran harga terlampir :

No	Description	Qty		Price (Rp)	Amount (Rp)
1.	Coil Nass Magnet 220V	4	Pcs	95.000	380.000
				Sub Total	380.000
				PPn 10%	38.000
				Grand Total	418.000

Kondisi Penawaran :

Payment : Maksimal 30 Hari

Delivery : 1 - 3 hari

Validity : 1 Minggu

Note :

Demikian penawaran ini kami buat, selanjutnya kami tunggu konfirmasi dari bapak.
Atas perhatian dan kerja samanya, kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Hormat Kami,

ALI AKBAR

HP : 081210122458



CV. MITRA MANDIRI SEJAHTERA

Jl. Citrarasa 4, Blok QC No.5, Sukaluyu - Teluk Jambe Timur
 Karawang Barat - Indonesia 41361
 Phone : +62- 267- 8406342
 Fax : +62- 267- 8406342
 E-Mail : 01mitramandiri16@gmail.com



INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

QUOTATION

QUOTATION NO : 16/QS/MMS-SCG/X/2022
 QUOTATION DATE : 4 Oktober 2022
 REFERENCE :
 CURRENCY : IDR

TO : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
 KAWASAN INDUSTRI SURYA CIPTA
 Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3
 Karawang Timur , Jawa Barat - Indonesia
 PHONE: 0267 - 8610361
 FAX: 0267 - 8610360
 ATTN. : Mr. DIKI.S.
 CC:

Dear sir / madame,

Thank you for your inquiry, in which we are pleased to submit our quotation as follow :

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Contactora Schneider: LC1D09M7	2 pcs	Rp 304.500	Rp 609.000
2	Tape : Electrical Tape, Nitto,	15 pcs	Rp 9.500	Rp 142.500
3	Tape : Black Tape 2" Daimaru,	30 pcs	Rp 24.000	Rp 720.000
4	Coil Nass Magnet 220V	4 pcs	Rp 181.500 145.000,-	Rp 726.000
				Confirm with P. Cipto By phone 05/10/22
TERMS & CONDITIONS				Subtotal: Rp 2.197.500
* Delivery Time : Ready 3- 5 days after receive PO				PPN 11% : Rp 241.725
* Delivery & Price condition : Franco Karawang				Total: Rp 2.439.225
* Term Of Payment : 14 Days after receive Invoice				Submitted by : IAN SUTRIANA, SE
* Validity : 2 (two) days after Date of Issue				Mobile no : +62-813-9999-5857
				Agreed By (if P.O is not available):
				Date: 4 Oktober 2022